Diving Cup
Turku, 4/11/04

Women, 1 meter

Diver
1. Ann-Catrin Lgland
Miia Virtanen
3. Annina Vilja

N

Results

Team

Pingvin Stupklubb
TTU

TTU

Result
126.95
124.05
77.60



Diving Cup
Turku, 4/9/04

Women, 3 meters

Diver
1. Lena Putigina
2. Ann-Catrin Lgland

Results

Team
Vantaan Uimarit ry
Pingvin Stupklubb

Result
225.70
158.05



Diving Cup
Turku, 4/10/04

Women, platform

Diver
1. Lena Putigina
Linda Doktar
3. Ann-Catrin Lgland

N

Results

Team

Vantaan Uimarit ry
Vantaan Uimarit ry
Pingvin Stupklubb

Result
224.95
161.40
119.10



Diving Cup
Turku, 4/9/04

Women, platform syncro

Diver
1. Salla Keckman / Karin Kaaparin
2. A. Lgland / M. Myrtvedt

Results

Team
Tiirat/Forellit
Pingvin/SSC

Result
169.08
140.34



Diving Cup
Turku, 4/9/04

Men, 1 meter

Diver
1. Ville Vahtola
2. Jari Komulainen

Results

Team
Vantaan Uimarit ry
TTU

Result
321.80
179.15



Diving Cup
Turku, 4/10/04

Men, 3 meters

Diver
1. Ville Vahtola

Results

Team
Vantaan Uimarit ry

Result
528.80



Diving Cup
Turku, 4/9/04

Men, platform syncro

Diver
1. Otto Lehtonen / Pekka Suominen
2. A. Gismervik / B. Skeie

Results

Team

TTU
Pingvin Stupklubb

Result
168.24
160.77



Diving Cup
Turku, 4/10/04

A Girls, 1 meter
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Diver

Lena Putigina

Karin K&aparin

Jonna Karasmaa

Sofia Kuylser

Sanna Juutila

Anki Swedyc

Katja Jokikokko

Terhi Jurvala

Marthe Tjemsland Myrtvedt

Results

Team

Vantaan Uimarit ry
Forellit ry.

Harveli

Sodertalje Simsallskap
Vantaan Uimarit ry
Vantaan Uimarit ry
Tiirat

Vantaan Uimarit ry
Stavanger Stupe Club

Result
323.30
252.20
234.85
222.95
209.65
205.90
193.95
186.80
161.90



Diving Cup
Turku, 4/11/04

A Girls, 3 meters

NGO RWNE

Diver

Lena Putigina

Karin K&aparin

Salla Keckman

Sofia Kuylser

Katja Jokikokko

Jonna Karasmaa

Anki Swedyc

Marthe Tjemsland Myrtvedt

Results

Team

Vantaan Uimarit ry
Forellit ry.

Tiirat

Sodertalje Simsallskap
Tiirat

Harvel

Vantaan Uimarit ry
Stavanger Stupe Club

Result
375.40
277.50
260.20
239.35
226.40
204.95
183.65
181.25



Diving Cup
Turku, 4/9/04

A Girls, platform

ok whPE

Diver

Lena Putigina

Sofia Kuylser

Karin Kaaparin

Marthe Tjemsland Myrtvedt
Salla Keckman

Jonna Karasmaa

Results

Team

Vantaan Uimarit ry
Sodertalje Simsallskap
Forellit ry.

Stavanger Stupe Club
Tiirat

Harveli

Result
342.60
213.30
208.80
196.25
157.05
147.15



Diving Cup
Turku, 4/9/04

A Boys, 1 meter

Diver
1. Otto Lehtonen
2. Christian Lyche
3. Jari Vahtola

Results

Team

TTU

Baerum Stupklubb
Vantaan Uimarit ry

Result
310.85
290.10
270.45



Diving Cup
Turku, 4/10/04

A Boys, 3 meters

Diver
1. Otto Lehtonen
2. Christian Lyche

Results

Team
TTU
Baerum Stupklubb

Result
325.10
276.10



Diving Cup
Turku, 4/11/04

A Boys, platform

Diver
1. Otto Lehtonen
2. Christian Lyche

Results

Team
TTU
Baerum Stupklubb

Result
301.25
296.40



Diving Cup
Turku, 4/11/04

B Girls, 1 meter
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Diver

Tijana Vasic
Daniella Nero
Lisa Lindh
Taina Karvonen
Fabronia Shabou
Sofie Frick
Saara Nordberg
Ida Eriksson
Kaisi Toivonen
Vera Kristen

. Nina Kaitanen

. Noora Wendelius

. Caroline Rohde

. Emma Jaaskelainen
. Camilla Engeland

. Irina Svaetichin

Frida Broms

Results

Team

Stockholm Polisens IF
JSS

Stockholm Polisens IF
Oulun Uimarit 73 ry
Sodertalje Simsallskap
Stockholm Polisens IF
Harveli

Sodertalje Simsallskap
Vantaan Uimarit ry
Stockholm Polisens IF
Vantaan Uimarit ry
Forellit ry.

Baerum Stupklubb
Vantaan Uimarit ry
Stavanger Stupe Club
BS - PU

Vantaan Uimarit ry

Result
263.30
260.40
259.70
235.25
234.05
230.60
218.10
196.70
167.90
167.20
166.55
159.10
159.00
150.20
149.15
132.75
did not start



Diving Cup
Turku, 4/9/04

B Girls, 3 meters
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Diver

Tijana Vasic
Daniella Nero
Lisa Lindh

Sofie Frick
Fabronia Shabou
Ida Eriksson
Taina Karvonen
Vera Kristen
Camilla Engeland

Results

Team

Stockholm Polisens IF
JSS

Stockholm Polisens IF
Stockholm Polisens IF
Sodertalje Simsallskap
Sodertalje Simsallskap
Oulun Uimarit 73 ry
Stockholm Polisens IF
Stavanger Stupe Club

Result
291.20
268.50
261.85
218.20
206.35
204.00
202.35
183.85
162.05



Diving Cup
Turku, 4/10/04

B Girls, platform

NGO RWNE

Diver

Tijana Vasic
Sofie Frick
Fabronia Shabou
Ida Eriksson
Camilla Engeland
Taina Karvonen
Vera Kristen
Caroline Rohde

Results

Team

Stockholm Polisens IF
Stockholm Polisens IF
Sodertalje Simsallskap
Sodertalje Simsallskap
Stavanger Stupe Club
Oulun Uimarit 73 ry
Stockholm Polisens IF
Baerum Stupklubb

Result
245.55
201.10
187.65
177.30
152.00
151.10
139.30
128.65



Diving Cup
Turku, 4/10/04

B Boys, 1 meter

ok whPE

Diver

Espen Gilje Bergslien
Mikko Forsstrém
Mathias Israelsson
Alexander Hogberg
Pekka Suominen
Nicolay Broby

Results

Team

Stavanger Stupe Club
Tiirat

Sodertalje Simsallskap
Stockholm Polisens IF
TTU

Baerum Stupklubb

Result
248.80
200.85
181.25
174.50
166.55
159.65



Diving Cup
Turku, 4/11/04

B Boys, 3 meters
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Diver

Alexander Andrésen
Mathias Israelsson
Espen Gilje Bergslien
Mikko Forsstrom
Alexander Hogberg

Results

Team

Stockholm Polisens IF
Sodertalje Simsallskap
Stavanger Stupe Club
Tiirat

Stockholm Polisens IF

Result
275.15
252.95
250.65
212.75
166.40



Diving Cup
Turku, 4/9/04

B Boys, platform

PonE

Diver

Pekka Suominen
Mathias Israelsson
Nicolay Broby
Alexander Hogberg
Alexander Andrésen

Results

Team

TTU

Sodertalje Simsallskap
Baerum Stupklubb
Stockholm Polisens IF
Stockholm Polisens IF

Result
234.20
221.25
150.95
147.50
did not finish



Diving Cup
Turku, 4/11/04

C Girls, 1 meter

R N

Diver

Rosanna Haggstrom
Jeanette Cecilia Falla
Johanna Wahlberg
Therese Parmhed
Essi Hietaoja

Elina Leiviska

Results

Team

Stockholm Polisens IF
Baerum Stupklubb
Stockholm Polisens IF
Stockholm Polisens IF
Tiirat

Vantaan Uimarit ry

Result
171.20
156.80
133.15
132.85
124.30
115.50



Diving Cup
Turku, 4/9/04

C Girls, 3 meters
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Diver

Rosanna Haggstrom
Essi Hietaoja
Therese Parmhed
Jeanette Cecilia Falla
Johanna Wabhlberg

Results

Team

Stockholm Polisens IF
Tiirat

Stockholm Polisens IF
Baerum Stupklubb
Stockholm Polisens IF

Result
172.15
142.10
139.35
138.85
131.90



Diving Cup
Turku, 4/10/04

C Girls, platform

arwpdpRE

Diver

Rosanna Haggstrom
Jeanette Cecilia Falla
Therese Parmhed
Essi Hietaoja
Johanna Wabhlberg

Results

Team

Stockholm Polisens IF
Baerum Stupklubb
Stockholm Polisens IF
Tiirat

Stockholm Polisens IF

Result
157.75
125.85
119.55
116.90
95.45



Diving Cup
Turku, 4/11/04

C Boys, 1 meter

el
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Diver

Eirik Valheim

Nico Wahlstedt
Santeri Lappeteldinen
Amund Nordahl Gismervik
Bard Madland Skeie
Aleksi Karppinen
Anton Nilsson

Espen Valheim

Tino Nissinen
Sebastian Sjoberg

. Oliwer Sjoberg

. Emil Kahlbom

. Halvard Sandven
. Joakim Vilja

Results

Team

Pingvin Stupklubb
Tiirat

Harveli

Pingvin Stupklubb
Pingvin Stupklubb
Oulun Uimarit 73 ry
Stockholm Polisens IF
Pingvin Stupklubb
Oulun Uimarit 73 ry
Sodertalje Simsallskap
Sodertalje Simsallskap
Sodertalje Simsallskap
Baerum Stupklubb
TTU

Result
172.35
168.40
156.35
148.05
145.60
136.60
131.30
130.90
116.00
109.60
109.50
104.60
98.40

97.10



Diving Cup
Turku, 4/10/04

C Boys, 3 meters
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Diver

Nico Wahlstedt
Santeri Lappetelainen
Bard Madland Skeie
Aleksi Karppinen
Espen Valheim
Amund Nordahl Gismervik
Emil Kahlbom

Eirik Valheim

Anton Nilsson

Oliwer Sjoberg

. Sebastian Sjoberg
. Tino Nissinen
. Halvard Sandven

Results

Team

Tiirat

Harveli

Pingvin Stupklubb
Oulun Uimarit 73 ry
Pingvin Stupklubb
Pingvin Stupklubb
Sodertalje Simsallskap
Pingvin Stupklubb
Stockholm Polisens IF
Sodertalje Simsallskap
Sodertalje Simsallskap
Oulun Uimarit 73 ry
Baerum Stupklubb

Result
188.70
158.15
157.45
153.05
151.70
141.90
139.40
135.20
130.65
122.70
120.10
109.40
101.70



Diving Cup
Turku, 4/9/04

C Boys, platform

=
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Diver

Eirik Valheim

Espen Valheim
Santeri Lappeteldinen
Bard Madland Skeie
Anton Nilsson

Amund Nordahl Gismervik
Emil Kahlbom

Aleksi Karppinen
Oliwer Sj6berg
Sebastian Sjoberg

Results

Team

Pingvin Stupklubb
Pingvin Stupklubb
Harveli

Pingvin Stupklubb
Stockholm Polisens IF
Pingvin Stupklubb
Sodertalje Simsallskap
Oulun Uimarit 73 ry
Sodertalje Simsallskap
Sodertalje Simsallskap

Result
178.65
173.55
154.40
151.90
144.00
137.65
130.60
120.80
120.50
120.45
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